Transaktion
Objekt
Kreis
Nutzung

Mittelwert von Preis/m?
Zeilenbeschriftungen

2016

2017

2018

2019
Gesamtergebnis

Copyright

Verkauf
Wohnung
Reutlingen
frei

Spaltenbeschriftungen

Bad Urach

1.239 €
2443 €
2144 €

1.729 €

Eningen Lichtenstein Metzingen Pfullingen

2.561 € 2.847 € 2.469 €
2442 € 1.889 € 2.928 € 2913 €
3.085 € 1.380 € 2.804 € 1.900 €
2.552 € 1.550 € 2.879 € 2.664 €

Sachvertstandigenbiiro Brenner, 70794 Filderstadt

Pliezhausen
2.707 €
2.662 €
2.403 €

2.619 €

Reutlingen
2.548 €
2.686 €
3.279 €
3.088 €
2.838 €

Wannweil
2.977 €

2,977 €

Gesamtergebnis
2.361 €
2.716 €
2.701 €
3.088 €
2.628 €

April 2019



